
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

No. 

38 

37 

194 

69 

45 

32 

24 

48 

969 

73 

691 

215 

99 

43 

94 

191 

123 

84 

211 

181 

127 

13 

27 

101 

36 

278 

75 

6 

168 

2 

159 

12 

31 

Last Name 

PAVESE 
TORCHIO 
TARABELLA 
FIORENTINI 
GASTALDO 
MARIANI 
POLANI 
PEROTTI 
ODDI 
LATUSI 
SERRA 
ROSSI 
LANCINI 
BOCCHIA 
QUADRANTI 
CANCEMI 
GALLAN 
CARUGHI 
TRUZZI 
CROCI 
MANUSO 
ARESTA 
MARCHESI 
PICASSO 
GUIDI 
FERRARI 
MOSCATELLI 
BERTONA 
LORI 
BARBERO 
RONCHINI 
CATINO 
FORTI 

First Name 

Giancarlo 
Alberto 
Lorenzo 
Maurizio 
Luca 
Antonio 
Roberto 
Michele 
Paolo 
Andrea 
Lorenzo 
Davide 
Marcello 
Emanuele 
Luca 
Marco 
Matteo 
Luca 
Daniele 
Matteo 
Luca 
Davide 
Cristiano 
Lorenzo 
Gianluca 
Alberto 
Lorenzo 
Luca 
Matteo 
Simone 
Mattia 
Andrea 
Stefano 

C l u b  Model/Engine 

Kawasaki 

Suzuki 

Kawasaki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

BMW 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Ducati 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Yamaha 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Honda 

Yamaha 

BMW 

Kawasaki 

Honda 

Yamaha 

Ducati 

Suzuki 

Yamaha 

Kawasaki 

Laps 

7 

11 

7 

6 

3 

11 

5 

7 

5 

8 

7 

9 

10 

9 

9 

12 

10 

5 

10 

9 

8 

10 

8 

7 

8 

9 

5 

7 

3 

9 

12 

11 

7 

Best Tm 

1:10.730 
1:11.009 
1:11.119 
1:11.318 
1:11.622 
1:12.179 
1:12.208 
1:12.364 
1:12.452 
1:12.734 
1:13.044 
1:13.289 
1:13.775 
1:13.845 
1:13.971 
1:14.318 
1:14.494 
1:14.633 
1:14.835 
1:14.897 
1:15.012 
1:15.046 
1:15.083 
1:15.090 
1:15.360 
1:15.367 
1:15.518 
1:15.779 
1:15.886 
1:15.898 
1:15.964 
1:16.755 
1:16.818 

Diff 

0.279 
0.389 
0.588 
0.892 
1.449 
1.478 
1.634 
1.722 
2.004 
2.314 
2.559 
3.045 
3.115 
3.241 
3.588 
3.764 
3.903 
4.105 
4.167 
4.282 
4.316 
4.353 
4.360 
4.630 
4.637 
4.788 
5.049 
5.156 
5.168 
5.234 
6.025 
6.088 

Gap 

0.279 
0.110 
0.199 
0.304 
0.557 
0.029 
0.156 
0.088 
0.282 
0.310 
0.245 
0.486 
0.070 
0.126 
0.347 
0.176 
0.139 
0.202 
0.062 
0.115 
0.034 
0.037 
0.007 
0.270 
0.007 
0.151 
0.261 
0.107 
0.012 
0.066 
0.791 
0.063 

Class 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

P1000 

P1000 

P1000 

P600 

P600 

 

Sorted on best lap time

I D  Text 

Printed: 08/07/2018 15.19.51 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Andrea Rapi Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Cronorapino 

LIGURBIKE 

Ligurbike - Gruppo Piloti 

4 Turno Prove Libere Piloti 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 15:01:07 

Autodromo "Riccardo Paletti" 2,350 km 

08/07/2018 15:00 


